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2.

 
3. 10Ω/cm

 
4.

 
5.

EVA PE
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A. EVA  
B.  
C.EVA  

(1)  

2010

( ) ( ) -

(EVA)  

-

(EVA) (LDPE)

EVA LDPE

EVA  

 

EVA

EVA

 

A.  

- (EVA)
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EVA

 

2008

2009 2011

2011

 

2012

 

2012

2013

PMI

 

2012

1.7% 2012

FOMC

GDP ( )

 

2012 1 4

8.1% 7.6% 7.4% 7.9%
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2013

2013

2013

 

 
 

B.  

51%

80%

 

2010 10 Frost & Sullivan 2011 4  
 

Frost & Sullivan 2011 4

2013 55.22  
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2012 2012

1266 4.1% 2012 33,116

2011 1,304  
 

Frost & Sullivan 2011 4  

 

2012 2012
24,565

2013
28,058

 

10%
 2010 46

40
“ ”

30 2010
2.7 2.4

GDP

 

GDP

2012 1-12 5,781
5.6% ( )
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2012 4 17

 
Frost & Sullivan 2011 4 2006~2015 EVA

 

Frost & Sullivan 2011 4  

EVA 2006 529 2012

790 2008 EVA

EVA

 

Frost & Sullivan 2010 EVA 3 000

EVA 706 270 EVA

2013 EVA 829

EVA

EVA

60%  

 
C.  

2011
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70%

 

1,500

3,000 4,500 800

CO2 SO2 2011 15%

24.4%  

2020 50%

 
 
(2)  

EVA EVA  
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EVA LDPE

EVA EVA -

EVA (LDPE)

EVA

EVA

Frost & Sullivan 2011 4 EVA

2010 EVA 60%

2010 EVA 70%

25%

5%

EVA EVA

65%

 

 
(3)  

A.  

(A)   

EVA

EVA

EVA

EVA EVA

EVA EVA

 

 
(B)  
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2009 2020

2005 40%-45%

 

EVA EVA

EVA

 

 
(C)  

EVA

Frost & Sullivan 2011 4 2010

3,000 EVA

2010 EVA

11.5%

 

EVA

 

 
(D)  
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EVA

EVA

EVA EVA

 

 
B.  

EVA

EVA EVA

 

EVA

EVA

 

Frost & Sullivan 2011 4 2010

3,000 EVA

EVA

 

2006 2007

ISO 9001 2009

2009 EVA 2009

AAA
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(1)  

- (EVA)

 

EVA VA

VA

EVA

EVA

EVA

EVA NBR

 

EVA  

 
(2)  

 
 

 

2011  2012  2013 3 31  

   

 22 22 22 
 3 3 3 

 25 25 25 
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(3)  
 

 
 2008  2009  2010  2011  2012  2013  

 
 16,252 33,468 29,267 34,299 42,801 8,288 
 2,411,448 3,756,508 4,224,711 5,151,257 6,017,311 958,883 

 0.67% 0.89% 0.69% 0.67% 0.71% 0.86% 
2008~2010  

(4)  

 

(1)  

A.  

B.

 

C.

 

D.

 

(2)  

A.

 

B. EVA

 

C. EVA

 

D.  
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(1)  

EVA

 

(2)  

EVA

Frost & Sullivan 2010 4 EVA

2010 4.8% 2012

5.7%  

(3)  

A.  

EVA Frost & Sullivan 2010 EVA

3,000 EVA 706 270

EVA 2013 EVA 829

EVA 60%

EVA

EVA  
 

EVA  

 
                          Frost & Sullivan 2011 4  

 

─ 60 ─



 

EVA 60% EVA

EVA EVA

EVA

 

 

 

Frost & Sullivan 2011 4  

 
EVA EVA

Frost & Sullivan EVA

2006 129 2012 225

EVA 2013

248 EVA  

 
B.  

Frost & Sullivan 2011 4 2010 EVA

70%

25% EVA

5%  

(A)

70% EVA

2010

5,910 2010 2015 14.3%

 

─ 61 ─



 

 
(B) 50%

2010 2015 22%

2015 2,800  

 
(C)

2016

2010 2015

14.8% 2015 2,700  

 
(D)

2010

2015 24% 2015

2,480  

 
(E) EVA

EVA

2010 2015 27.1% 2015

119,500  

 
(F) EVA EVA

EVA
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EVA

EVA
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EVA EVA

EVA
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(B) EVA  

5  

 
(C)EVA
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EVA

 

 
D.  

ISO9001 ISO14001

 

 
E.  

1990 EVA

EVA

EVA

EVA

EVA

 

 
(5)  

A.  

(A)  

1995

2008 15,781 2012 24,565

2014 31,923

EVA

EVA
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EVA
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EVA
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EVA
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M3  
 

 
 

2011  2012  

      

 70,000 65,666 969,143 56,700 53,283 572,330 
 90,000 88,094 644,794 132,600 124,696 910,906 

 40,000 35,691 440,906 64,500 60,595 557,928 
 40,000 38,499 367,274 116,500 109,393 681,690 
 18,000 15,119 303,573 16,000 15,194 288,231 

 12,000 10,477 138,151 9,000 8,521 91,711 
    34,700 32,617 95,216 
( ) 30,000 26,749 292,676 41,900 39,288 245,193 

 300,000 280,295 3,156,517 471,900 443,587 3,443,205 

 

2012
2011

 

M3  
 

 
 

2011  2012  
    

        
 64,777 1,559,082   51,713 975,898   
 87,296 1,016,925   125,817 1,508,887   

 36,073 761,278   58,180 980,445   
 31,296 555,020   102,559 1,128,781   
 15,007 502,013   14,976 460,313   

 10,340 222,847   8,316 163,161   
     32,215 178,996   
( ) 26,631 534,092   38,933 620,830   

 271,420 5,151,257   432,709 6,017,311   

2011 2012 21,700 26,984
 

 

2012
2011 2013
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 2011  2012  2013  

 
 553 612 624 
 229 282 285 
 782 894 909 

 36.49 37.07 38.13 
( ) 3.85 4.29 4.39 

(%) 

 0.38 0.23 0.23 
 10.51 11.92 12.34 
 25.90 29.86 30.17 
 63.21 57.99 57.26 

1.
 

EVA EVA

 
 

      2.  

 
2013 3 31  

      

 3 2006/09/18 385 164  

 1 2010/06/01 515 464 
SO2

SO2  
 

3.
 

 
4. ( )

( ) (
)  

 
5.
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B.  
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c.  
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(2)  
 

A.  
B.  

 
(3)  

( )
 

 
(4)  

 
 
(5)  
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2012.5.21~2014.5.20   

 
 

 
 

2012.7.10~2013.7.9   

 
 

 
 

2012.8.6~2013.8.5   

 
 

 
 

2012.12.23~2014.12.22   

 
 

 
2012.3.1~2013.2.28 EVA   

  
 2006.12.30~2056.12.30   

  
 2009.7.3~2059.7.3   

 
 

 
2011.9.16~2062.9.16   

  2010.10.10~2012.10.10   

  
 2010.12.3~2012.8.31   

  
 2010.12.13~2012.8.31   

  
 2010.12.20~2012.10.31 2   

  
 2012.3.5~2012.8.31   

  
 2012.3.7~2012.10.31   

  
 2012.4.15~2012.7.31   

  
 2010.11.8~2012.5.31   

  
 2010.11.14~2012.5.31   

  
 2010.11.23~2012.5.31   

1. 3 2. 0.6 3. 5
; 100%
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         2013  
 

( 1) 
2008  
( 1) 

2009  
( 1) 

2010  
( 1) 

2011  
( 1) 

2012  
( 2) 

 837,767 1,099,259 1,774,257 2,929,529 5,512,974 5,509,832 

 599,104 697,453 876,526 2,164,292 3,567,028 3,850,457 

       

 650,217 604,799 615,149 1,504,246 1,452,683 1,498,366 
 2,087,088 2,401,511 3,265,932 6,598,067 10,532,685 10,858,655 

 
 1,012,832 668,026 639,513 1,057,367 1,826,710 1,692,206 
 1,369,576 949,472 639,513 1,543,023 2,457,761 1,692,206 
     961,651 939,314 

 
 1,012,832 668,026 639,513 1,057,367 2,788,361 2,631,520 

 1,369,576 949,472 639,513 1,543,023 3,419,412 2,631,520 

 1,074,256 1,733,485 2,626,419 5,540,700 7,744,324 8,227,135 

   808,720 1,200,000 1,208,400 1,380,800 1,752,920 1,752,920 
   231,840    

   57,120 1,736,170 2,935,988 2,935,988 

 
 173,058 520,996 1,241,490 2,188,240 2,996,416 3,226,548 
 (183,686) 239,550 1,241,490 1,495,464 2,119,956 3,226,548 

         

         

       

 92,478 12,489 (112,431) 235,490 59,000 311,679 

 

 1,074,256 1,733,485 2,626,419 5,540,700 7,744,324 8,227,135 
 717,512 1,452,039 2,626,419 5,055,044 7,113,273 8,227,135 

1 2008~2010 2008~2012
2013  

2 2012 2013 3 18  
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         2013  
 

( ) 2008  
( ) 

2009  
( ) 

2010  
( ) 

2011  
( ) 

2012  
( ) 

 2,411,448 3,756,508 4,224,711 5,151,257 6,017,311 958,883 
 913,254 1,505,733 1,620,665 1,975,173 2,418,313 371,734 
 787,593 1,325,969 1,354,072 1,635,054 2,019,877 283,439 
 -34,660 -3,795 -1,200 -1,979 14,440 22,291 
 752,933 1,322,174 1,352,872 1,633,075 2,034,317 305,730 
 561,953 984,855 1,001,940 1,201,662 1,500,952 230,132 
       
 561,953 984,855 1,001,940 1,201,662 1,500,952 230,132 
 
 64,313 (79,989) (124,920) 357,019 (176,490) 252,679 

 626,266 904,866 877,020 1,558,681 1,324,462 482,811 
 
 561,953 984,855 1,001,940 1,201,662 1,500,952 230,132 

       

 626,266 904,866 877,020 1,558,681 1,324,462 482,811 

       

 5.24 8.59 8.34 9.36 9.25 1.31 
2008~2010 2008~2012

2013  
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  ( )

       
  

         
2008  
( 1) 

2009  
( 1) 

2010  
( 1) 

2011  
( 1) 

2012  
( 2) 

 837,767 1,099,259 1,774,257 2,909,569 5,493,636 
      

 899,401 970,848 1,181,788 2,479,912 3,885,740 
 349,920 331,404 309,887 1,208,586 1,151,558 
     1,751 
 2,087,088 2,401,511 3,265,932 6,598,067 10,532,685 

 
 1,012,832 668,026 639,513 1,057,367 1,826,710 
 1,369,576 949,472 639,513 1,543,023 2,457,761 
     961,651 
      

 
 1,012,832 668,026 639,513 1,057,367 2,788,361 

 1,369,576 949,472 639,513 1,543,023 3,419,412 

   808,720 1,200,000 1,208,400 1,380,800 1,752,920 
   231,840   

   57,120 1,736,170 2,935,988 

 
 173,058 520,996 1,241,490 2,188,240 2,996,416 
 (183,686) 239,550 1,241,490 1,495,464 2,119,956 

      

 92,478 12,489 (112,431) 235,490 59,000 
      

 
     

 

 1,074,256 1,733,485 2,626,419 5,540,700 7,744,324 
 717,512 1,452,039 2,626,419 5,055,044 7,113,273 

1 2008~2010 2008~2012
2013  

2 2012 2013 3 18  
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( )

        
 
    

         

2008  
( ) 

2009  
( ) 

2010  
( ) 

2011  
( ) 

2012  
( ) 

 2,411,448 3,756,508 4,224,711 5,151,257 6,017,311 
 913,254 1,505,733 1,620,665 1,975,173 2,418,313 
 787,593 1,325,969 1,354,072 1,635,054 2,019,877 
 712 2,040 2,172 10,737 44,028 
 35,372 5,835 3,372 12,716 29,588 
 752,933 1,322,174 1,352,872 1,633,075 2,034,317 
 561,953 984,855 1,001,940 1,201,662 1,500,952 
      
      
      
 561,953 984,855 1,001,940 1,201,662 1,500,952 
 5.24 8.59 8.34 9.36 9.25 

2008~2010 2008~2012
2013  

     ( )

2008   ( ) 

2009   ( ) 

2010   ( ) 

2011   

2012   
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2013  

3 31  
2008  

1  
2009  

1  
2010  

1  2011  2012  

48.53 27.82 19.58 16.03 26.47 24.23 

179.31 248.55 299.64 256.01 244.07 238.06 

82.72 164.55 277.44 277.06 301.80 325.60 
69.31 143.80 252.93 258.51 271.27 260.28 
22.44 245.94 ( 2) ( 2) 168.42 31.03 
6.96 6.51 6.68 6.43 5.53 3.75 

52 56 55 57 66 97 
15.35 16.86 18.18 19.65 17.77 5.04 
7.61 5.74 6.02 6.28 6.39 5.70 

24 22 20 19 21 72 
4.88 5.79 5.37 3.39 2.10 1.03 
1.37 1.67 1.49 1.04 0.70 0.36 

33.44 44.06 35.36 24.36 17.63 8.89 
75.25 70.15 45.96 29.43 22.60 11.53 
73.32 76.49 51.56 29.51 26.08 13.78 
70.09 76.27 51.51 29.47 26.27 14.86 
23.30 26.22 23.72 23.33 24.94 24.00 
7.09 8.59 8.34 9.36 9.25 1.31 

49.25 169.34 157.09 117.52 49.22 ( 3) 
166.15 193.10 180.57 99.37 88.56 72.16 
40.03 39.84 25.08 13.13 10.01 ( 3) 
1.07 1.04 1.05 1.06 1.06 1.14 
1.05 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.01 1.04 

20%  
1. 2012 2011  
2. 2012  
3. 2012 2011  
4. 2012 2011  
5. 2012 2011

 
6. 2012 2011  
7. 2012 2011

 
8. 2011

1 2008~2010  
2 2010 2011  
3 2013  
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4  
1.  

(1)  
(2)  

2.  
(1)  
(2)  
(3)  

3.  
(1)

 
(2)  
(3)  
(4) ( )  (

)  
(5)  
(6)  
(7)  

4.  
(1) ×  
(2)  
(3)  
(4)  

5.  
(1)  
 
(2)  

 
(3)  

 
6.  

(1) ( )  
(2) ( ) 

5  
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2008  
1  

2009  
1  

2010  
1  2011  2012  

48.53 27.82 19.58 16.03 26.47 

119.44 178.55 222.24 223.42 224.05 
82.72 164.55 277.44 275.17 300.74 
69.31 143.80 252.93 258.51 271.27 
22.44 245.94 ( 2) ( 2) 168.42 

6.96 6.51 6.68 6.43 5.53 
52 56 55 57 66 

15.35 16.86 18.18 19.65 17.77 
7.61 5.74 6.02 6.28 6.39 

24 22 20 19 21 
3.05 4.02 3.93 2.81 1.89 
1.37 1.67 1.49 1.04 0.70 

33.44 44.06 35.36 24.36 17.63 
75.25 70.15 45.96 29.43 22.60 
97.39 110.50 109.55 118.41 115.23 
93.10 110.18 109.46 118.27 116.05 
23.30 26.22 23.72 23.33 24.94 
7.09 8.59 8.34 9.36 9.25 

49.25 169.34 157.09 117.52 49.22 
166.15 193.10 180.57 99.37 88.56 
54.56 47.44 27.85 16.05 11.21 

1.07 1.04 1.05 1.06 1.06 
1.05 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.01 

20%  
1. 2012 2011  
2. 2012  
3. 2012 2011  
4. 2012 2011  
5. 2012 2011

 
6. 2012 2011  
7. 2012 2011

 
8. 2011

1 2008~2010  
2 2010 2011  
3 2013  
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4  
1.  

(1)  
(2)  

2.  
(1)  
(2)  
(3)  

3.  
(1)

 
(2)  
(3)  
(4) ( )  (

)  
(5)  
(6)  
(7)  

4.  
(1) ×  
(2)  
(3)  
(4)  

5.  
(1)  
 
(2)  

 
(3)  

 
6.  

(1) ( )  
(2) ( ) 
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 2011  2012  
 

  
 2,909,569 5,493,636 2,584,067 88.81 
 2,479,912 3,885,740 1,405,828 56.69 
( ) 1,208,586 1,153,309 (55,277) (4.57) 
 6,598,067 10,532,685 3,934,618 59.63 
 1,057,367 1,826,710 769,343 72.76 
  961,651 961,651 100.00 
 1,057,367 2,788,361 1,730,994 163.71 
 1,380,800 1,752,920 372,120 26.95 
 1,736,170 2,935,988 1,199,818 69.11 
 2,188,240 2,996,416 808,176 36.93 

 235,490 59,000 (176,490) (74.95) 
 5,540,700 7,744,324 2,203,624 39.77 

20%  
(1)

 
(2)  
(3)

 
(4)  
(5)  
(6)  
(7)  
(8)  
(9)  
(10)  
(11)  

─ 86 ─



 
 

 
 

  1.  
 

 
 

 2011  2012  
 

 % 
 5,151,257 6,017,311 866,054 16.81 
 5,151,257 6,017,311 866,054 16.81 

 3,176,084 3,598,998 422,914 13.32 
 1,975,173 2,418,313 443,140 22.44 
 340,119 398,436 58,317 17.15 
 1,635,054 2,019,877 384,823 23.54 

 10,737 44,028 33,291 310.06 
 12,716 29,588 16,872 132.68 

 1,633,075 2,034,317 401,242 24.57 
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4100      $ 1,283,952    $ 6,017,311     100    $ 1,125,270    $ 5,151,257     100 
                                 
5000       767,995     3,598,998     60     693,982     3,176,084     62 
                                 
5910       515,957     2,418,313     40     431,288     1,975,173     38 
                                 
               
6300       9,132     42,801     1     7,501     34,299     1 
6100       18,594     87,116     1     17,349     79,630     1 
6200       57,303     268,519     4     49,341     226,190     4 
6000       85,029     398,436     6     74,191     340,119     6 
                                 
6900       430,928     2,019,877     34     357,097     1,635,054     32 
                                 
               
7110       4,951     23,202     1     2,266     10,594     - 
7160       641     2,992     -     -     -     - 
7320  

 
 

   308     1,440     -     -     -     - 
7480       3,504     16,394     -     30     143     - 
7100       9,404     44,028     1     2,296     10,737     - 
                                 
               
7510       2,596     12,151     1     -     -     - 
7530       2,457     11,475     -     1,717     7,726     - 
7560       -     -     -     1,024     4,814     - 
7880       1,274     5,962     -     39     176     - 
7500       6,327     29,588     1     2,780     12,716     - 
                                 
7900       434,005     2,034,317     34     356,613     1,633,075     32 
                                 
8110       113,797     533,365     9     94,235     431,413     9 
                                 
9600      $ 320,208    $ 1,500,952     25    $ 262,378    $ 1,201,662     23 

 

    
           

                   
                  
9750     $ 2.67    $ 1.97    $ 12.54    $ 9.25    $ 2.39    $ 1.76    $ 10.95    $ 8.06 
9850     $ 2.65    $ 1.96    $ 12.42    $ 9.17    $ 2.38    $ 1.75    $ 10.91    $ 8.03 
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A10000      $ 320,208    $ 1,500,952    $ 262,378    $ 1,201,662 
           
A20300       23,437     109,852     18,443     84,437 
A20400       1,629     7,636     1,629     7,440 
A20500       168     785     284     1,275 
A21200       329     1,534     -     - 
A21700       663     3,097     -     - 
A22300       74     346   (  7 )   (  31 ) 
A22600       2,457     11,475     1,717     7,726 
A23600     (  308 )   (  1,440 )     -     - 
A24300     (  898 )   (  5,494 )     -     - 
A24800     (  376 )   (  1,767 )     -     - 
           
A31140     (  59,880 )   (  280,238 )   (  56,781 )   (  326,590 ) 
A31180     (  14,728 )   (  68,927 )   (  1,253 )   (  18,716 ) 
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A31211     (  64,251 )   (  300,695 )   (  71 )   (  712 ) 
A32140     (  21,037 )   (  98,453 )     41,528     232,237 
A32160       53     248     5,999     36,716 
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A32180       1,495     6,997     3,220     17,503 
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B00900       -     -     13,602     60,395 
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謝謝您參加股東常會！ 

歡迎您隨時批評指教！ 
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